Kansas CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

‘00 A

1097811

Form ACGGO-1

June 2008

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 59040

Name; ... Hees Petroleum, LLC

Address 1: 1‘1551 ASH ST STE 205 e

Address 2: . . .

ity LEAWOOD giye KS 7, 86211

Contact Person: __Mark Haas

Phone: (913 ) 499_??73

CONTRACTOR: License # 39907

Wellsite Geologist: SGR, Inc.

Purchaser: ...

Cesignate Type of Completion:
V1 New Well . '{ Re-Entry [ Workaver
¥ oil L WSW [ swD [ slow
[ Gas I D&A " ENHR T osIGw
gele) [ Gsw |} Ternp. Abd.

{1 CM (Goai Bed Methane)
L} Cathodic ] Other (Core. Expl, etc )

if Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator: ..o
Well Name:

Original Comp.Date: ...

Original Total Depth: ... .
[ Conv.lo ENHR

[T Conv, to SWD

. | Conv. to GSW

.. Plug Back Total Depth

Permit# _ ..
Permit#:

i | Deepening "] Re-perf.

L Plug Back: o e

[} Commingled Permit #:

Dual Completion

. SWD

[P ENHR Permit #: _

| T GsSwW Permit #:
04/26/201_2 S 05/01/2012

05/01/2012

Spud Date or
Recompletion Date

Date Reached TD

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and 1 hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated 1o regulate the oil and gas industry have been fuly complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

API No. 15 - 15—207-28030-09-00

Spot Description: .. .____
W2 NW NE SW ggp 39

> __Twp. 23 5 R 14 v East| | West

2310

o Feetfrom |1 North/ [\f South Line of Section

_ Feetfrom || East / |  West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Quiside Section Corner:
[iNe [inw Wlse @ lsw

County: ,W9°d5°“

1-HP

Massey Well#: "

Lease Name:

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Mississippian

Elevation: Ground: 1138 . Kelly Bushing: 0

Total Depth: 1714 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 40 i

Tives ¥fINo

- . Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?

Feet

if yes, show depth set:

If Alternate 1 completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: I wi . sxemt

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pif)

Chloride content: 0 ppm  Fiuid volume: ____0 e bbis

Dewalering method used: Evaporated

L.ocation of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

OperatorName: ...

Lease Name: License #:......
Quarter  Sec. ____ Twp.__... S R __ | _|East|
County: _____ ... e Permit#:

KCC Office Use ONLY

ﬂ Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: 10/17/2012 o
" | Confidentiat Release Date: ... .
{1 Wireline Log Received
. ‘ Geologist Report Received
"] uic pistribution
alt U e [Tl approved by: MOMMAME pate: 1072572012




s O R 0

1097811

Operator Name: Haas Petroleum, LLC _ . Lease Name: Massey Cowenw 1-HP

sec. 35 wp23 s r14 [/ Fast [ |west County: Woodson

INSTRUGCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrosiatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Aftach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [iYes [/iNo “log  Formation {Top), Depth and Datum [ sample
{Attach Additional Sheels)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey 1 1ves
Coras Taken L Yes
Electric Log Run [¥! ves i
Electric L og Submitted Electronically (¥ives | iNo
(If no. Submit Copy) N/A

List All E. Logs Rum:

Gamma Ray
CASING RECORD  [¥] New [ ]Used
) Repert all string§ sel-conductor, surface, imermediale, production, etc.
- Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting | Type of ‘ # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpase of Smng‘ Driled Set (In0.0.) Lbs, / Ft. : Qepth Cement Used Additves |
Surface 12.2500 8.6250 17 40 Class A 40
Longstring 6.7600 4.5000 9.5 1708 Poz Mix 145 60/40
I SR __ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD _ _
Purpose: Depth Tywe of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Tep Bottom
.- Perforate: A .
... Protect Casing
e PG Back TD [T . e L+ s s o — I e i
...... Piug Off Zone :
- ;
|
Shots Per Faot ! PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot. Cement Squeeze Record i
; Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated {Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
13 1620.0 to 1624.0
13 1626.0 to 1630.0
7 1633.0 to 1635.0
TUBING RECORD: Size: SP;t"At: - ;;K; ;\1 N Liner Run: h
[ lves i |No
Date of First, Resumed Production. SWD or E.NHR. Producing Method: o S
__‘ Flowing ) ] Fumping 7j Gas Lift '__ Other (Explain) ——_
Estimated Production : o8 Bbls. Gas Mef : Water Bbls. Gas-Oll Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours :
1 DISPOSITION OF GAS: ; METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL
. — _— . |
| ‘Vented [ iSald i Used on Lease | open Hote [pert. [ ]oualy Comp. ] Commingled ;
: ’ o (Submit ACO-5) (Submit AGO-4) |
{If vented. Sutinit ACO-18.) i | Other (s

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



TO MORGAN - WELL INVENTORY__57/ 2y Li—

DATE ENTERED ON WELL
Skyy Drilling, L.L.C. |NVENToav_iLZ.L,UZ_M_LA
Park Place — Becker Building
11551 Ash Street, Suite # 205
Leawood, Kansas 66221
Office (913) 499-8373

Fax (913) 766-1310

May 21, 2012

Company:

Lease: Massey — Well # 1 HP

County: Woodson

Spot: NW-NE-SW Sec 35, Twp23, SR 14 E

Spud Date:  April 26, 2012

APL 15-207-28030-00-00

TD: 1714

4/26/12: Move in rig #3. Rigged up, dig pits. Drilled rat hole. Spud 12 % surface
hole. Drilled fiom 0’ to 43° TD. At TD cir hole clean. Trip out 12 % bit.
Rigged and ran 40’ of 8 5/8 casing. Rigged up cementers and cemented —
3 hours

4/27/12: Start up. Nipple up. Trip inhoe with 6 % bit. Drilled out approx. 5’
cement. Drilled from 43’ to 908”. Cir hole clean. Trip out hole, shut
down for weekend.

4/30/12: Start up. Trip back in hole and drilled from 908’ to 1680°. CFS 1615’
1627'. Lost cir @ 1010, mix mud for 3 hours. 1680 water pump out of
rig — trip back to collars.

5/1/12: Repair rig motor. Trip back in hole. Drilled from 1680’ to 1714’ TD. At
TD cir hole clean, mix mud for log and log hole. Rig out loggers.
Laydown drill pipe and collars, Rig and ran 1714’ of 4 % casing. Rig
cementers and cemented — 8 hours

Total Footage 1714’ @ $13.00 Per Foot $22,282.00

Total Rig Time 11 Hours @ $250.00 Per Hour $ 2,750.00

Total Dozer Time 7 Hours @ $100.00 Per Hour $ 700.00

TOTAL DUE: $25,7332.00

KANSAS RECETI};ED
0CT 012 ¢
CONSER

Haas Petroleum, LLC
11551 Ash Street, # 205
Leawood, Kansas 66211

Wi -

"TISSION

7

v, |



CONSOLIDATED

Of Wolt Sarvieas, LG

PO Eox 884, Chanute, KS 86720

R X

B ENTEREp

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REP

TICKET NUMBER

LOCATION £ntere

7444

FOREMAN
ORT -

34569

820-431-9210 or 800-487-8676 CEMENT A0a¥ s 207-28o3¢
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SEGTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
ymhz | 3ysi Alassey  1-4P XS 233 27 oedaon
CUSTOKMER ? :
aas Cpraleun Lec Sk TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
WMAILINGADDRESS Arly <20 Tohn
11551 Ash St sk 268 ) Chns 8.
CITY STATE ZIP CODE
lgquaad X5 "
JOBTYPE__sutfee [ HOLE SZE_ /2" HOLEDEPTH__ %0’ CASING SIZE 8 WEIGHT__ X 3/¢"
" CASING DEPTH__ %0 ' DRULL PIPE___ TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT /% ¥ SLURRY voL_Z.© au WATER galisk §. 5 CEMENT LEFT in CASING_.S
DISPLACEMENT _Z'/2 A)s . DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PS) RATE
REMARKS: ing r . ko'’ . 2 ¢ yedodd L wade.
e v 2 4

) & /5Y [/gal. D
[Za} L]

ﬁllme_b,/ 2%

- Thax %"

ACCOUNT

CODE QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Syois / PUMP CHARGE _$2s4n | 99500
900 vs MILEAGE Yoo | )P.o0
Y] o oxr  lcless 4 comat /14.9¢ 18900

1£2 v/ thd 2% cacr 2 ¥ 5837
11128 25 ! /595
S0 K drst N COMMISSION | /e 35005

0CT 012012
CONSERVATION DIVISION
it WA, Ro
Subtetar | 2024.25
satesTAx | AR36) |
Riwvin 3737 . ESTIMATED
<1 Fooy ekl Tora. IS0
AUTHORIZTION \bhﬁL oz il TVTLE DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amanded In writing on the front of the form or In the customer's
account records, at aur office, and conditions of seyrvice on the back of this form are In effect for services Identifled on this form

:




v
34623

TICKET NUMBER _

°m“...2 ‘/6 ENTEHED LOCATION Ziupaite

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210 or B00-487-8676 CEMENT 202~ 3o
DATE | CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
+3./2 | w4 Masey 2 /-41P
USTOMER .
. j TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS Y Alan A
/7851 AsIM ST Sre.204 S5t5 Co liy
oy STATE ZIP CODE L) € Macals
L torers Q) A5 1 6327 CheisRe
JOBTYPELongATring ©  HOLESIZE_ A 7%  WOLEDEPTH__/ 24 ’ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT_4&/ b Z5%
" CASING DEPTH_/2 a: DRILL PIPE TUBING, OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT 224 /2.85LuRRYyvoL___ ER 9"’“ CEMENT LEFT In CASING
DISPLACEMENT.Z 2447 s  DISPLACEMENT P$! & /Jaq * RATE
REMARKS: v AAeTina' AL e 4o a B2 aT o 0 hb e
rade AA s Ae) L 222 ' ry) _.‘ Al EG (L ? —bhen B4 “
7 . » . X Se7 Carrres ‘. /" L AT " (] ul.-r
7 ezl r D, A,' o -’ A A ‘ wid X i -f P _&.’ A “ -
ida l.'- . - ‘n‘ ‘_la‘ % = ﬂ# :_ i N ] 2815
— 49 e 2 Al a\ ",n l\ \&.T < rr)a "' CF] \'
,____M(AW\ __p‘h‘mo R_ 1‘&- d.om‘ru_
"7/ /)n.n yld Yo
“%%%"'E"T QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Lkq ¢ / PUMP CHARGE A7a00 Yo7 on
CPIYA & £ MILEAGE “.00| s39.00
DEGEIHE‘I‘\
s /‘,’{_‘A—! ‘Zd_/%.! éﬁl 2 21 EJ: : e %S CORPORATION COMMISSI(IN ﬁ‘é £ E‘ z ?5
LLDZA Vil é_‘:?_é_gml L 25 S22k
. CONSERVATION DIVISION
VITTAN sosks Zhrcl< Sel Com il T 220 | 260.90
L P 250 ¥ Aol -Seal £ pejek Ml 224 Ge
Satar P-4 Zon Y ?lo.acs | Foo.gd
| Z4osy i 20t TS0 Rubber Plug L. 00 | 444,00 |
S50Z¢c 3hes gabd] Uacuoum 7Pack Fo.u0 22050
223 7620 ca\luas Clry b roTom i6.5a “%. 50
SubTaTal {47003
) SALES TAX R40.%
Ravin 3737 ESTIMATED L 7 !
! TOTAL L /6.2}
AUTHORIZTION Q THLE t.' al 205 Lejon DATE '

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unle

ss specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or In the customer’s

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are In effect for sarvices identified on this form




11551 Ash St., # 205
Haas Petroleum, LLC Leawood, Kansas 66211

(913) 499-8373 — Office
(913) 766-1310 - Fax

TWO YEAR CONFIDENTIALITY
May 21, 2012
ACO -1
MASSEY -WELL # 1 HP
Sec 35, Twp 23, Rge 14 E
Woodson County

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion form ACO-1 and attached
information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding
subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully,

Haas Petroleum, LLC

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMAHSS Leh)

0CT 01 2012

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS




‘o kOO 5{2(”%

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION F°$ n:gooé;
OIL & Gas CONSERVATION DIvisION Form Must Be Typed
Farm must be Signed
WELL COMPLETION FORM All blanks must be Filled
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
OPERATOR: License #__39640 AP! No, 15 . _207-28030-00-00
Name: Haas Pelroleum, LLC Spot Description:
Address 1: 115581 Ash Slree, # 205 W2 NW NE SW gec. 35 twp. 22 s R 14 #East[|West
Address 2: 2,310 Feetfrom [] Norih/ ] South Line of Section
City: _Leawood state: XS 7, 68214, 3,700 Feetfrom (V] East / {T] West Line of Section
ntact Person: __Mark Haas Footages Calcutaled from Nearest Outside Secllon Corner:
gonee 913 4998373 HECENED, | ssion -
Phone: (313, 498- YANSAG CORBDBATION COM COne Cinw Ose Clsw
CONTRACTOR: License #_23557 012014 County:_YWoodsan
Name:__Skyy Drilling, LLC M Lease Name: _Massoy wen g *HP
Weilsite Geologist: SGR, Inc. 60 T|1QN D\VIS‘Q% Name: __ Wintersccheld
Purchasar: _Plaing Marketing, LP WICHITA, Producing Formation: _Misslssippian .
Daslgnata Typs of Completion: . Elevation: Ground: 1138 _ ___ Kelly Bushing:
] New Well (] Re-Eniry "] Workaver Tolal Dapth: 1714 plug Back Total Depth:
¥ o ] wsw [ swb ] sow Amound of Surface Plpe Seland Cementedat; . Fest
[ Gas 7 Daa ] ENHR [l siew Muitiple Staga Cementing Coftar Used? [} Yes [JNo
L] oG [J esw [] Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: Feat
L CM (Coet Bod Methans) If Allarnate If completion, cement circulated from: ©
] cathodic [} Other (cors, Expt, ste.): fest dapin to:. 47 w40 I
IF Workover/Re-entry: Old Well info as follows:
Operator:
Drilling Fluld Management Plan
Well Name: (Data must he collectad from the Reservs Pi)
Original Comp. Date: . Original Total Depth: - Chioride content; ppm  Fluid volume: __. bhls
D i Re-pad, Conv. 1o ENHR Conv, to SWD
L] Deepening [ Re-pe (] Conv (2 Comv.to Dewataring melhod used:
[] Conv. to GSW
(] Piug Back: Plug Back Total Depth Location of fluld disposal if hauled offslie:
[ Commingled Permit #: Operator Name: :
Dual C tion Permil #:
L Dual Gemple rm Lease Name: License #:
[] swD Permit #:
[] ENHR Permit #: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R ] East[Jwest
1 esw Permit #: County: Pormii #:
April 26, 2012 N May 1, 2012 May 3, 2012
Spud Dato or Date Reached TD Completicn Dale or
Recompletion Date Racompletlon Dale

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copias of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commisslon, 130 S. Marke! - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud dale, recompletion, workover or converslon of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information
of side lwo of thls form will ba held confidential for a parfod of 12 months if requested In writing and submitted with the form (see fule 82-3-107 for confiden-
tiality In excess of 12 manths). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be allached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged walls. Submit CP-111 form with ali lemporarily abandoned wells.

AFFIDAVIT KCC Office Use ONLY
| am tha affiant and | hereby certify thatall requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
fations promuigated to regulate the oll and gas Indusiry have been fully complied with [] Letter of Confidentiality Recatved
and [he stalemenis he mpleta.and comect to the best of my knowledge. Dala:

] conndentrat Releaso Dole:

L] wireline Log Racalved

il Geologlst Report Recalvad

Title: Operalor Date: May 21, 2012 [ uic pistribution

ALT [(]0 [n [ Approved by: Dale:

Signat »




Side Two

Operator Name: Haas Petroleum, LLC Leass Name: _Massey
Sec. 35 Twp23 _ s R 14 @]East []West County: Woodson

wan#: _1HP

INSTRUCTIONS: Show imporiant tops and base of formations penelrated. Delall all cores. Report all final copies of drill slems tesls giving interval tested,
lime tool open and closed, lowing and shut-in pressures, whelher shut-in pressure reached siatic levsl, hydrostalic pressures, bottom hote temparature, Nuid

recovary, and flow rates If gas (o surface lest, along with final charl(s). Atlach extra sheet If mote space Is needed. Atlach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Driil Stem Tests Taken ] Yes No [(eg Formatlen (Top), Depth and Datum [ Sample
{Atiach Addilonal Sheefs)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey O Yes No
Coras Taken [ ves No
Electric Log Run Yes [INo
Elactric Log Submitted Electronlcally M) Yes Mo
{if no, Submit Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

CASING RECORD [ ] New {Jused
B Report & sirings set-conduclor, surface, inleimediats, preduction, ele.
Slza Hole Size Casing Waelght Seliing Type of ## Sacks Type and Percant
Purpasa of Sting Drilled Sel (In 0.0, Lbs./Ft, Doplh Cament Used sdeves__|
Surface 12144 85/8 40" Class A 40
Longslring 6 3/4 4 1/2 9.5%# 1708’ Poz Mix 145 60/40
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth T # Sacks U it
 Pororate “Top Botiom ypa of Cemant acks Used N Type and Percenl Additives
—_ Protect Casing
——Plug Back TD
— Plug OF Zone
r PERFORATICN RECORD - Bridgs Piugs SelType Acld, Fraclure, Shot, Cement Squaeze Record
Shols Par Foot Specify Foolage of Each Interval Perforated {Amount and Kind of Malecal Used) Depth
Perforated 1620.0 to 1624.0 - 13 Per:
ated 624.0 - 13 Perls RECEWVED
Perforaled 1626.0 101630.0 - 13 Perfs HALISAS CORPORATION COMISSION
Perforated 1635.0 to 1635.0 - 7 Perfs OCT 01 2012
CONSERVATION LiviSION
WICHITA, KS
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set Al " Packor AL Liner Run:
[ Yes [}No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
CIrowing  [JPumping  [Jeastm [ other (Explain
Eslimated Production oi Bhls. Gas Ml Watar Bols. Gas-Oll Ratio Gravity
Peor 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[Jverted {JScla [ Jusedonieass Uopentole [ 1Ped. [ ]oualyGomp. [ jCommingled
{Submil ACO-8§} {Submif ACO-4)
(i venied, Submit ACO-18) ] Other specity

Mall to: KCC - Conservation Divislon, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichlita, Kangas 67202




Phone: 316-337-6200
Fax: 316-337-6211
http:/fkec.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman Corporation Commission Sam Brownback, Governor
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

September 21, 2012

HAAS PETRCLEUM, LLC
11551 ASH ST., STE 205
LEAWOOD, KS 66211

RECEVED
1SSION
RE:  API Well No. 15-207-28030-00-00 KANSAS CORPORATION COMM
MASSEY 1-HpP 012
W2NWNESW, 35-238-14E UCT 012
WOODSON County, Kansas VATION LAvISION
CONSE\.E‘ICHITA. KS
Dear Operator:

Upon review of the above referenced well, the following documentation appears to be incomplete pursuant to K.A.R.
82-3-107. The requested information below should be submitted to the KCC to my attention by October 12, 2012 for
processing. Failure to subinit the requested documentation may be punishable by an administrative penalty pursuant
to the General Rules and Regulations for the State of Kagsas,

X_ All drilling and completion information. No ___TDand Completion date. (Month, Day, Year)
ACQ-1 has been received as of this date. Must have Footages from nearest outside comer of section,
— Must be notarized and signed. Side two on back of ACO-1 must be completed.

_ Must have the ORIGINAL HARD COPY of ACO-1.

Must have final copies of DST'¢/Charts.
We do not accept fax copies.

All original complete open and cased hole wireline logs run.

—__Maust be put on new form and typed. _._ A copy of geological reports compiled by wellsite geologist.
____ APT# or date when original well was first drifled. —.—A copy of all cement job logs showing type, amounts and
—_... Contractor License #. additives used to cement casing strings, squezze and/or to
- Designate type of Well Completion. plugand abandon. (Note: Cement tickets must be from
W Workover/Re-entry, need old well information, company providing the cement, not necessarily the contractor.)
including original compietion date. —Any commingling information; File on the ACO-4 form.
—_ Spud date. (Month, Day, Year) ___Anything HIGHLIGHTED on ACO-1.
Other:

K.C.C. regulation 82-3-107 provides confidentiality, upon written request, for a period of one year from the date of
such letter request. Confidentiality rights are waived if the ACO-1 remains incomplete, or is not timely filed (within

120 days from the well's spud date) including: eleciric logs, geologist's wellsite reports, drifler's logs, and Kansas
Geological Survey requested samples.

Do not hesitate to call the Kansas Corporation Commission, Conservation Division, at (316) 337-6200 If there arc any
questions. Note: If the intent is incorrect, you need to file a corrected intent.

Sincgrely, .
Wwfuw
EANNA GARRISON

Production Department

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 S, Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 « Fax (316) 337-6211 - http:/fkee.ks.gov/




S metele
Consgrvotion Division 3 :
Firncy Stale Office Building nS Phone: 316-337.6200
130 5. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202.3802 Corporation Commission tp:/ Skeo ks gov/

Mark Sievers, Chatrman
Thisnas k. Wright, Commissioper
Shsati Peist Atbrochit, Campmssioner

Sam Brownback, Governor

Qctober 17, 2012

Mark Haas

Haas Petroleum, LLC
11551 ASH ST., STE 205
LEAWOOQOD, KS 66211

Re: ACO1
APl 15-207-28030-00-00
Massey 1-HP
SW/4 Sec.35-235-14E
Woodson County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Mark Haas



Conservation Division

Finney State Ctfice Building a I I S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fox: 3163376211
Wichita, K§ 67202-3802 Corporation Commission hitp. /7 ke ks.gov/

Muark Sievers. Chaiensin Samt Brownback. Governor
Thomas 1 Weight, Commissionar

Nhiard Faist Albrechit. O ommmissionct

October 25, 2012

Mark Haas

Haas Petroleum, LLC
11551 ASH ST., STE 205
LEAWQOOD, KS 66211

Re:ACO-1
APl 15-207-28030-00-00
Massey 1-HP
SW/4 Sec.35-235-14E
Woodson County, Kansas

Dear Mark Haas:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely.”

The above referenced well was spudded on 04/26/2012 and the ACO-1 was received on
Qctober 17, 2012 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department



